

SECTION 00410

BID FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust BID FOR: New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200 An Isle de Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816 Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana
(Owner to provide name and address of owner) *(Owner to provide name of project and other identifying information)*

The undersigned bidder hereby declares and represents that she/he; a) has carefully examined and understands the Bidding Documents, b) has not received, relied on, or based his bid on any verbal instructions contrary to the Bidding Documents or any addenda, c) has personally inspected and is familiar with the project site, and hereby proposes to provide all labor, materials, tools, appliances and facilities as required to perform, in a workmanlike manner, all work and services for the construction and completion of the referenced project, all in strict accordance with the Bidding Documents prepared by:

CSRS Inc. and dated: January 24, 2020
(Owner to provide name of entity preparing bidding documents.)

Bidders must acknowledge all addenda. The Bidder acknowledges receipt of the following **ADDENDA:** (Enter the number the Designer has assigned to each of the addenda that the Bidder is acknowledging)
Addenda 1, 2, 3, 4, 5

TOTAL BASE BID: For all work required by the Bidding Documents (including any and all unit prices designated "Base Bid" * but not alternates) the sum of:

Ten Million Five Hundred Ninety Nine Thousand
Eight Hundred Thirty Eight Dollars and Fifty Cents Dollars (\$10,599,838.50)

ALTERNATES: For any and all work required by the Bidding Documents for Alternates including any and all unit prices designated as alternates in the unit price description.

Alternate No. 1: (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

N/A Dollars (\$ N/A)

Alternate No. 2: (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

N/A Dollars (\$ N/A)

Alternate No. 3: (Owner to provide description of alternate and state whether add or deduct) for the lump sum of:

N/A Dollars (\$ N/A)

NAME OF BIDDER: Southern Constructors LLC

ADDRESS OF BIDDER: 6313 HWY 90 E
New Iberia, LA 70560

LOUISIANA CONTRACTOR'S LICENSE NUMBER: 54206

NAME OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Seth M. Bahineaux

TITLE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Owner/Member

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF BIDDER: Seth M. Bahineaux

DATE: March 6, 2020

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

UNIT PRICES: This form shall be used for any and all work required by the Bidding Documents and described as unit prices. Amounts shall be stated in figures and only in figures.

DESCRIPTION: Clearing and Grubbing				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
201-01	275	Acres	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 302,500.00

DESCRIPTION: Removal of Asphalt Surfacing and Base				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
202-02-03	553	SY	\$ 11.00	\$ 6,083.00

DESCRIPTION: Bulk Earthwork In-Place				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
203-00	334632	CY	\$ 7.20	\$ 2,409,350.40

DESCRIPTION: Cleaning Existing Ditches				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
203-10	4600	LF	\$ 8.80	\$ 40,480.00

DESCRIPTION: Ditch and Bioswale Improvement				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
203-11	6300	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 69,300.00

DESCRIPTION: Residential Driveways				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
203-13	32	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 20,800.00

DESCRIPTION: Temporary Hay Bales				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
204-02	70	Each	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,925.00

DESCRIPTION: Temporary Silt Retention System				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
204-06	20000	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 55,000.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION: Temporary Stone Construction Entrance				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
204-07	2	Each	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 16,500.00

DESCRIPTION: Class II Base Course (8" Thick) (Crushed Stone)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
302-02-08020	32471	SY	\$ 21.00	\$ 681,891.00

DESCRIPTION: Hydrated Lime (10% By Volume at 12" Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
304-01-00100	588	Tons	\$ 275.00	\$ 161,700.00

DESCRIPTION: Lime Treatment Type E (10% By Volume at 12" Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
304-05-00100	32471	SY	\$ 3.70	\$ 120,142.70

DESCRIPTION: Lift Station Access Aggregate Drive (6")				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
402-04	455	SY	\$ 17.00	\$ 7,735.00

DESCRIPTION: Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (8" Thick)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
601-01-00100	20170	SY	\$ 53.20	\$ 1,073,044.00

DESCRIPTION: Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6" Thick)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
601-02-00300	12540	SY	\$ 45.00	\$ 564,300.00

DESCRIPTION: 15" Drain Pipe (RPVCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
701-03-01002	5683	LF	\$ 44.00	\$ 250,052.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION: 15" Drain Pipe (RCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01002	48	LF	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,832.00

DESCRIPTION: 18" Drain Pipe (RPVCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01022	962	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 46,176.00

DESCRIPTION: 18" Drain Pipe (RCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01022	148	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,620.00

DESCRIPTION: 24" Drain Pipe (RPVCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01042	534	LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 35,778.00

DESCRIPTION: 24" Drain Pipe (RCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01042	111	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,880.00

DESCRIPTION: 30" Drain Pipe (RPVCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01062	572	LF	\$ 98.00	\$ 56,056.00

DESCRIPTION: 30" Drain Pipe (RCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01062	616	LF	\$ 102.00	\$ 62,832.00

DESCRIPTION: 36" Drain Pipe (RPVCP)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION <i>(Quantity times Unit Price)</i>
701-03-01072	706	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 84,720.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION:	Drain Manhole			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
702-02	3	Each	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	CB-01 Drop Inlet			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
702-03-00100	56	Each	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 176,400.00

DESCRIPTION:	CB-06 Single Drain			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
702-03-00500	14	Each	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 53,200.00

DESCRIPTION:	CB-08 Double Drain			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
702-03-00700	8	Each	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 52,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	Concrete Walk (4" Thick x 6' Wide)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
706-01-00100	6583	SY	\$ 36.00	\$ 236,988.00

DESCRIPTION:	Incidental Concrete Paving			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
706-03	100	SY	\$ 66.00	\$ 6,600.00

DESCRIPTION:	Handicapped Curb Ramps			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
706-04-00100	28	Each	\$ 650.00	\$ 18,200.00

DESCRIPTION:	Paved Gutter Drain			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
706-05	1650	LF	\$ 24.00	\$ 39,600.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION:	4" Mountable Concrete Curb			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
707-01-04	4453	LF	\$ 14.00	\$ 62,342.00

DESCRIPTION:	6" Barrier Concrete Curb			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
707-01-06	4037	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 60,555.00

DESCRIPTION:	Temporary Signs and Barricades			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
713-01	1	Lump	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00

DESCRIPTION:	Seeding (8-8-8) (Within ROW)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
717-01	9.7	Acre	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 14,550.00

DESCRIPTION:	Seeding (8-8-8) (All Disturbed Areas)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
717-01A	72	Acre	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 108,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	Fertilization (8-8-8) (Within ROW)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
718-01	9700	LB	\$ 1.50	\$ 14,550.00

DESCRIPTION:	Fertilization (8-8-8) (All Disturbed Areas)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
718-01A	72000	LB	\$ 1.50	\$ 108,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	Mobilization			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
727-01	1	Lump	\$ 242,000.00	\$ 242,000.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION:	Street Signs (Includes posts and signs)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
729-01	23	Each	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,750.00

DESCRIPTION:	Dead End Road Installation			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
729-19	3	Each	\$ 430.00	\$ 1,290.00

DESCRIPTION:	Reflectorized Raised Pavement Markers			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
731-02-00100	12	Each	\$ 57.50	\$ 690.00

DESCRIPTION:	Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (4" Width)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
732-01-03000	451	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,578.50

DESCRIPTION:	Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (8" Width)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
732-01-03040	99.5	LF	\$ 9.20	\$ 915.40

DESCRIPTION:	Plastic Pavement Striping (Solid Line) (24" Width)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
732-01-03080	25	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 725.00

DESCRIPTION:	Plastic Pavement Striping (Broken Line)(4" W)(2' L)(Thermo 125 mil)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
732-01-05000	178	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,068.00

DESCRIPTION:	Plastic Pavement Legends and Symbols (Arrow - Right Turn)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
732-04-01100	1	Each	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00

DESCRIPTION:	Construction Layout			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
740-01	1	Lump	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION:	Health Sample Points			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-00150	12	Each	\$ 606.00	\$ 7,272.00

DESCRIPTION:	8" Water Line (Includes ALL Tees, Bends and required Appurtenances)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-01100	4420	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 163,540.00

DESCRIPTION:	12" Water Line (Includes ALL Tees, Bends and required Appurtenances)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-01140	6725	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 309,350.00

DESCRIPTION:	Water Line Crossing Warning Sign			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-01180	2	Each	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00

DESCRIPTION:	Water Valve (8") (Includes Valve Box and Covers)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-37110	9	Each	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 26,100.00

DESCRIPTION:	Water Valve (12") (Includes Valve Box and Covers)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-37112	5	Each	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 21,500.00

DESCRIPTION:	Tie-In to Existing TPCW Line (8")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-37140	1	Each	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00

DESCRIPTION:	Tie-In to Existing TPCW Line (12")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-01-37140	2	Each	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	Fire Hydrant			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-04-00400	27	Each	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 139,320.00

DESCRIPTION:	6" Sanitary Sewer Service Lateral			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-100-03B	3940	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 90,620.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION: Fittings for Waterlines (DI)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
741-P26-70100	880	LB	\$ 12.00	\$ 10,560.00

DESCRIPTION: 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (0'-6' Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-01C0	897	LF	\$ 69.50	\$ 62,341.50

DESCRIPTION: 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (6'-8' Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-01C1	1434	LF	\$ 82.00	\$ 117,588.00

DESCRIPTION: 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (8'-10' Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-01C2	1506	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 128,010.00

DESCRIPTION: 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (10'-12' Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-01C3	1257	LF	\$ 98.00	\$ 123,186.00

DESCRIPTION: 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (12'-16' Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-01C4	1648	LF	\$ 110.00	\$ 181,280.00

DESCRIPTION: 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe (16'-20' Depth)				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-01C5	997	LF	\$ 129.00	\$ 128,613.00

DESCRIPTION: Force Main to Manhole Connection				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-02	2	Each	\$ 1,706.00	\$ 3,412.00

DESCRIPTION: Sanitary Sewer Cleanout				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-100-05	68	Each	\$ 328.00	\$ 22,304.00

DESCRIPTION: Manhole Drop Line (8")				
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-01C2	10	VF	\$ 567.00	\$ 5,670.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION:	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0'-6' Depth)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-48C0	4	Each	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 13,200.00

DESCRIPTION:	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (6'-8' Depth)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-48C1	8	Each	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 30,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (8'-10' Depth)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-48C2	11	Each	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 49,500.00

DESCRIPTION:	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (10'-12' Depth)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-48C3	8	Each	\$ 4,865.00	\$ 38,920.00

DESCRIPTION:	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (12'-16' Depth)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-48C4	12	Each	\$ 6,175.00	\$ 74,100.00

DESCRIPTION:	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (16'-20' Depth)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-200-48C5	6	Each	\$ 7,530.00	\$ 45,180.00

DESCRIPTION:	4" Equivalent Inner Diameter Force Main (Open Cut or Horizontal Directional Drill Installation)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-300-01F4	4595	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 124,065.00

DESCRIPTION:	6" Equivalent Inner Diameter Force Main (Horizontal Directional Drill Installation Only)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-300-01F6.1	100	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,700.00

DESCRIPTION:	Off-site Sewer Force Main			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-300-01	1	Lump	\$ 444,000.00	\$ 444,000.00

DESCRIPTION:	Air Release Valve (2")			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-300-02	10	Each	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 36,800.00

UNIFORM PUBLIC WORK BID FORM

UNIT PRICE FORM

TO: Louisiana Land Trust
11100 Mead Road, Suite 200
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

BID FOR: The New Isle Subdivision Infrastructure Package
an Isle De Jean Charles Community Resettlement
Program, Terrebonne Parish, Louisiana

DESCRIPTION:	Duplex Submersible Wastewater Pump Station (LS 1 - 172 GPM)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-400-01	1	Lump	\$ 237,600.00	\$ 237,600.00

DESCRIPTION:	Duplex Submersible Wastewater Pump Station (LS 2 - 267 GPM)			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
742-400-02	1	Lump	\$ 283,150.00	\$ 283,150.00

DESCRIPTION:	Sharp Crested Weir			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
805-100	1	Each	\$ 12,550.00	\$ 12,550.00

DESCRIPTION:	6' x 6' Rectangular Box Culvert			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
805-13-01200	252	LF	\$ 584.00	\$ 147,168.00

DESCRIPTION:	Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert Headwall			
REF. NO.	QUANTITY:	UNIT OF MEASURE:	UNIT PRICE	UNIT PRICE EXTENSION (Quantity times Unit Price)
805-17-00100	2	Each	\$ 79,750.00	\$ 159,500.00